
FRIDAY PEE WEE - 8 Entries - Paid out $110.00

FRIDAY YOUTH 4D - 51 Entries - Paid Out $956.00

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing  Earnings 
4 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.556 1D 1 $ 32
3 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI PEBBLES 16.932 1D 2 $ 26
5 WESTIN PSYCK FINLAYSON, MN MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO 20.412 1D 3 $ 21
1 EMMA VARPNESS CANBY, MN LUCY 23.400 1D 4 $ 15
7 PIPER VARPNESS CANBY, MN LUCY 27.653 1D 5 $ 10
6 OATKLEY ANDERSON WELCH, MN GENUINE SHOTA PEPPY 39.033 1D 6 $ 6
2 KENZI PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI TIZZ 44.985 1D 7 $ -  
8 BRIGGS OLSON , MINNIE MOUSE 51.572 1D 8 $ -  

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing  Earnings 
37 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.676 1D 1 $ 167
31 ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN RDC FIRE FAME N WINE 14.705 1D 2 $ 100
39 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN THIS CHETS SPECIAL 14.869 1D 3 $ 67
34 BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON, MN HAZERSPEPONITASTREAK 14.889 1D 4 $ -  
32 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRETS 15.034 1D 5 $ -  
25 GRACE SIERA DEER PARK, WI A STREAK OF SKEETER 15.073 1D 6 $ -  
2 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.155 1D 7 $ -  

43 SOPHIE KODET REDWOOD FALLS, MN RECKLESS HUSH MONEY 15.196 2D 1 $ 143
42 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.272 2D 2 $ 86
46 AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN WILLIE 15.286 2D 3 $ 57
11 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.357 2D 4 $ -  
35 KENZIE MASON SCANDIA, MN FONDA 15.360 2D 5 $ -  
48 STORM SKALSKY ST CROIX FALLS, WI SAILING WITH SMARTS 15.380 2D 6 $ -  
50 CARVER STEWART WALKER, MN PR SHINES MISS POCO 15.380 2D 6 $ -  
29 ANNABEL BENZ APPLE VALLEY, MN GABBY 15.506 2D 8 $ -  
30 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.522 2D 9 $ -  
7 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 15.597 2D 10 $ -  

19 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA WISE GUY 15.642 2D 11 $ -  
6 ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE, MN KEELITA IS FLYING 15.684 3D 1 $ 96

20 KAIJA MADSEN VERNDALE, MN STREAKIN ROWDY GUY 15.699 3D 2 $ 57
16 ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN GOLDEN JOE JR 15.759 3D 3 $ 38
33 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 15.814 3D 4 $ -  
18 ADDYSON GALE NORTH BRANCH, MN COLT 16.017 3D 5 $ -  
15 NOELLE MARTENSON APPLE VALLEY, MN DYNAMO STICK 16.094 3D 6 $ -  
12 KYLIE ORYSEN PRENTICE, WI SHEZA FAMEUS HAYDAY 16.099 3D 7 $ -  
13 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.190 4D 1 $ 72
40 ELLA SWENSON NORTH BRANCH, MN TEXX 16.239 4D 2 $ 43
4 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN PURE ADDICTION 16.719 4D 3 $ 29

36 ASHLEY OSNESS BLOOMINGTON, MN MANGO 16.724 4D 4 $ -  
22 CHLOE BIRDYSHAW SEYMOUR, WI HALO 16.856 4D 5 $ -  
51 KENZIE FISHER CASS LAKE, MN TRES ROCK FROMTHESUN 17.279 4D 6 $ -  
21 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TWEETIE 18.480 4D 7 $ -  
49 ADDYSON GUTIERREZ ST FRANCIS, MN NOAH 19.063 4D 8 $ -  
3 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 914.546 $ -  
8 KENZIE MASON SCANDIA, MN CINDY 914.943 $ -  

44 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 915.172 $ -  
14 BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 915.390 $ -  
24 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN THE KNOTTY STREAKER 915.402 $ -  
1 LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN NEIL 915.678 $ -  

38 NATALIE ISERMAN STACY, MN JET 915.941 $ -  
17 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LENAS HALFPINT ANNIE 916.023 $ -  
9 ELLA SWENSON NORTH BRANCH, MN CHASE 916.300 $ -  
5 SOPHIE KODET REDWOOD FALLS, MN LITE LIL REIGN 916.532 $ -  

26 KEIRA GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN WILLY 916.607 $ -  



10 NATALIE ISERMAN STACY, MN SPG NOBRAKESJUSTTHROTL 917.562 $ -  
45 CARVER STEWART WALKER, MN QUICKSILVER FLASH 925.157 $ -  
23 SERAEYA SMITH CAMBRIDGE, MN CHIEF 999.999 $ -  
27 TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 999.999 $ -  
28 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 999.999 $ -  
41 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 999.999 $ -  
47 MACIE PEPER LUCK, WI SHORTY 999.999 $ -  

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
128 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.200 1D 1 $ 618 SCP Qualifier
144 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.296 1D 2 $ 512 SCP Qualifier
10 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 14.372 1D 3 $ 405 SCP Qualifier
23 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 14.539 1D 4 $ 299 SCP Qualifier

107 MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN LEOH NICK BAR 14.581 1D 5 $ 192 SCP Qualifier
2 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRES MACHOS 14.654 1D 6 $ 107

37 NELIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROST N THE FIRE 14.668 1D 7 $ -
122 SIERRA FJORDEN FREDERIC, WI YO SHEZDRIFTINTAFAME 14.672 1D 8 $ -
yco3 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.676 1D 9 $ -
47 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BR SNIPPYSGOGODRIFT 14.695 1D 10 $ -

yco4 ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN RDC FIRE FAME N WINE 14.705 2D 1 $ 515 SCP Qualifier
28 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 14.706 2D 2 $ 427 SCP Qualifier

136 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 14.735 2D 3 $ 338 SCP Qualifier
79 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 14.740 2D 4 $ 249 SCP Qualifier

133 BROOKE GAUSTAD ANDOVER, MN LETTEM TRYN CATCH ME 14.741 2D 5 $ 160 SCP Qualifier
5 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 14.742 2D 6 $ 89

51 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO EZ ON THE EYES 14.747 2D 7 $ -
67 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 14.765 2D 8 $ -
34 CADYN NELSON BUFFALO, MN PALS TALENTED GUY 14.780 2D 9 $ -

108 CADYN NELSON BUFFALO, MN RR FLYZ IN MY TITOS 14.837 2D 10 $ -
3 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 14.848 2D 11 $ -

100 ALLIE BIALON CHISAGO CITY, MN JERRY BE JAMMIN 14.860 2D 12 $ -
yco19 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN THIS CHETS SPECIAL 14.869 2D 13 $ -

18 ASHLEY PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI AINT SEEN DARLIN YET 14.871 2D 14 $ -
yco2 BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON, MN HAZERSPEPONITASTREAK 14.889 2D 15 $ -
21 BERLYNN WALLER MADELIA, MN SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS 14.895 2D 16 $ -
39 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN FROSTY THE STONE MAN 14.924 2D 17 $ -
90 BERLYNN WALLER MADELIA, MN BARTS SUPERNOVA DASH 14.951 2D 18 $ -

110 MACY DIEHL ZIMMERMAN, MN MY GUYS FANCY PANTS 14.988 2D 19 $ -
29 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI PEPPER DRY DOC JR 14.993 2D 20 $ -
76 AMBER SORENSON STARBUCK, MN FLO ME AWAY 15.001 2D 21 $ -

104 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN WHY CANT WE BE FRIENDS 15.027 2D 22 $ -
yco13 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRETS 15.034 2D 23 $ -
112 JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 15.044 2D 24 $ -
41 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO 15.050 2D 25 $ -
63 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 15.051 2D 26 $ -
65 RONNIE MURRAY NEKOOSA, WI SHAKE IT FOR TINA 15.069 2D 27 $ -
8 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON , WI STONE COLD GUY 15.129 2D 28 $ -

35 SIERRA DOOTSON SURING, WI ROYAL QUICK PRINCE 15.151 2D 29 $ -
56 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND SR MOONLITESONFIRE 15.153 2D 30 $ -

yco18 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.155 2D 31 $ -
113 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PFF PAINTINONAFURY 15.157 2D 32 $ -
84 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO IMA DOWNHOME CHIC 15.161 2D 33 $ -

102 MORGAN RUD WAUWATOSA, WI NACHO 15.191 2D 34 $ -
yco16 SOPHIE KODET REDWOOD FALLS, MN RECKLESS HUSH MONEY 15.196 2D 35 $ -

6 HALEY BACHMAN FINLAYSON, MN MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO 15.197 2D 36 $ -
59 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN GALS A BLAZIN 15.239 3D 1 $ 412 SCP Qualifier

FRIDAY OPEN 5D - 181 ENTRIES - $7,109.00



95 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI A FAMOUS SHAKER 15.243 3D 2 $ 341 SCP Qualifier
42 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI MSGUYDED 15.251 3D 3 $ 270 SCP Qualifier
7 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 15.256 3D 4 $ 199 SCP Qualifier

109 MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN SECRET TA SUCCESS 15.259 3D 5 $ 128 SCP Qualifier
60 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 15.266 3D 6 $ 71
48 DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN FYRE BREATHIN DRAGON 15.271 3D 7 $ -

yco8 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.272 3D 8 $ -
94 ASHLEY PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI KANDY STASH 15.274 3D 9 $ -
92 JESSICA CRNOBRNA BETHEL, MN ROCKIN BETH 15.276 3D 10 $ -

yco34 AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN WILLIE 15.286 3D 11 $ -
64 EMILY OMAN DEER PARK, WI GUYZ FIRST CALL 15.288 3D 12 $ -
13 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 15.290 3D 13 $ -
66 LAUREN KINNING NEW LONDON, WI FIRST SPECIAL FLING 15.297 3D 14 $ -
49 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.303 3D 15 $ -
52 AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI TBT INSPIRATION 15.308 3D 16 $ -

126 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN FRENCHSTREAKINCHROME 15.326 3D 17 $ -
14 JADYN MOSSENGREN ANOKA, MN RAGIN CAJUN 15.337 3D 18 $ -
25 MAKENNA SCHENTZEL FARMINGTON, MN THE COWBOY RIDES AWAY 15.353 3D 19 $ -

yco17 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.357 3D 20 $ -
yco24 KENZIE MASON SCANDIA, MN FONDA 15.360 3D 21 $ -
124 SARAH SHANAHAN MAUSTON, WI TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 15.366 3D 22 $ -

yco35 STORM SKALSKY ST CROIX FALLS, WI SAILING WITH SMARTS 15.380 3D 23 $ -
127 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON , WI PADDYS KANDY PANTIES 15.386 3D 24 $ -
22 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND STAYIN YOUR OWN LANE 15.393 3D 25 $ -

123 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.402 3D 26 $ -
75 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUSLY KISSED 15.404 3D 27 $ -
70 KAYLA JOHNSON OSCEOLA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 15.427 3D 28 $ -
71 ALEE FEIST OSAGE, IA PASSUM NACHOS 15.446 3D 29 $ -
40 JESSICA CRNOBRNA BETHEL, MN STARTER WIFE 15.465 3D 30 $ -
31 CARLEY BALTUS LARSEN, WI REBELHILLGOLDYLOCKS 15.467 3D 31 $ -
30 DEBORAH SMITH SIREN, WI EYE FLY FIRST CLASS 15.509 3D 32 $ -

yco1 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.522 3D 33 $ -
24 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI LLP MISS JESS 15.533 3D 34 $ -
87 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI KFO GENUINE OUTLAW 15.560 3D 35 $ -
93 BROOKLYN HITI GILBERT, MN GFQ CHICACEO 15.562 3D 36 $ -
62 ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN STREAKING FLAMANGO 15.567 3D 37 $ -
88 LEAH SAWITZKE MOSINEE, WI VF CHARLEY 15.583 3D 38 $ -
15 KRISSY CLEMENS  SAGINAW, MN ROCKIN ROUND THE CLOCK 15.588 3D 39 $ -

yco12 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 15.597 3D 40 $ -
140 SARAH JACOBSON HASTINGS, MN TRES MY STARS 15.600 3D 41 $ -
74 KAITLYN PETERSON HAGER CITY, WI GIFTED IN GOLD 15.631 3D 42 $ -

yco20 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA WISE GUY 15.642 3D 43 $ -
9 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN JACKED UP GATER 15.658 3D 44 $ -

yco22 ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE, MN KEELITA IS FLYING 15.684 3D 45 $ -
38 JACKLYN JENS SHIOCTON, WI EYEM A GETTIN PAID 15.694 3D 46 $ -

yco21 KAIJA MADSEN VERNDALE, MN STREAKIN ROWDY GUY 15.699 3D 47 $ -
119 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 15.750 4D 1 $ 309 SCP Qualifier
80 RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.880 4D 2 $ 256 SCP Qualifier
73 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.913 4D 3 $ 176 SCP Qualifier

116 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SIZZLIN CORONA 15.913 4D 3 $ 176 SCP Qualifier
20 KAYLIE STORBECK MAYER, MN RECKLESS N DENVER 15.916 4D 5 $ 96 SCP Qualifier
58 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 15.928 4D 6 $ 53
1 LEAH SAWITZKE MOSINEE, WI VALERIE FORKLAND 15.945 4D 7 $ -

97 CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN STILETTOS N WISKY 15.974 4D 8 $ -
16 SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.990 4D 9 $ -

105 HALEY BACHMAN FINLAYSON, MN WT FANCY PANTS 15.998 4D 10 $ -
yco6 ADDYSON GALE NORTH BRANCH, MN COLT 16.017 4D 11 $ -



145 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FLASSY CAT 16.025 4D 12 $ -
120 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN R U FREAKIN STREAKIN 16.089 4D 13 $ -
118 CONRINNE SCHROEDER DORCHESTER, WI CT CASH FAME N GUNS 16.093 4D 14 $ -
99 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI PCR ROYAL DASH 16.097 4D 15 $ -

yco25 KYLIE ORYSEN PRENTICE, WI SHEZA FAMEUS HAYDAY 16.099 4D 16 $ -
103 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN TWISTED MOVE 16.109 4D 17 $ -
131 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI EASYDASHTACOUNTYLINE 16.132 4D 18 $ -

yco33 ELLA SWENSON NORTH BRANCH, MN TEXX 16.239 5D 1 $ 206 SCP Qualifier
83 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON , WI COUNTIN ON ZOEY 16.265 5D 2 $ 171 SCP Qualifier
46 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON , WI TURBOS SMOOTH FIRE 16.283 5D 3 $ 135 SCP Qualifier
50 ELLYN JENNINGS ELK MOUND, WI LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 16.293 5D 4 $ 100 SCP Qualifier
33 MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN CATS LAST STING 16.301 5D 5 $ 64 SCP Qualifier
77 ELIZABETH DZIUK FINLAYSON, MN HH GUNSLINGER 16.303 5D 6 $ 36
89 MAKENNA SCHENTZEL FARMINGTON, MN OUTLAW JOSEY WALES 16.368 5D 7 $ -
53 PAIGE ROBINSON ESKO, MN WILD AND FAMOUS 16.452 5D 8 $ -
4 CASSANDRA FREER CLEAR LAKE, WI FLINT 16.636 5D 9 $ -

130 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN TOO REDNICK TO FLIRT 16.717 5D 10 $ -
yco7 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN PURE ADDICTION 16.719 5D 11 $ -
134 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI MISS PEELINGWOOD 16.772 5D 12 $ -
81 CASSANDRA FREER CLEAR LAKE, WI IMAPLOWGIRL 17.025 5D 13 $ -
44 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI SFR MAXXED 17.161 5D 14 $ -
45 RACHEL WERKMAN WELLSBURG, IA SLYE WHISTLE 17.841 5D 15 $ -

yco9 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TWEETIE 18.480 5D 16 $ -
143 JACKLYN JENS SHIOCTON, WI EVE 18.548 5D 17 $ -
132 ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN HIGHFLYIN SHAYTANA 18.574 5D 18 $ -
61 MELISSA WILLIAMS TWO HARBORS, MN SIXY FRENCH FLING 19.704 5D 19 $ -
36 ASHLEY MURDJEFF STRATFORD, WI HAVE SOME FAITH 19.922 5D 20 $ -

141 DEMI KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FAMES BROKENHEARTED 20.145 5D 21 $ -
125 ABBY ZMOLEK ROCHESTER, MN FAMOUS FRENCH KIZZES 20.573 5D 22 $ -
69 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 914.391 $ -

yco27 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 914.546 $ -
57 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN GOOD REPUTATION 914.579 $ -
91 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 914.619 $ -
72 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 914.654 $ -

106 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WAGERONASHARPWARBAR 914.759 $ -
78 KIMBERLY NASS NEW LONDON, WI JESSA JIGAWATT 914.849 $ -
32 LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 914.863 $ -

139 JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.921 $ -
yco23 KENZIE MASON SCANDIA, MN CINDY 914.943 $ -

26 BETSY HAMMER-KELLEY WEBSTER, WI LITTLE BLUE SPOT 915.051 $ -
114 RACHEL WERKMAN WELLSBURG, IA THREE OHS LASTFAME 915.147 $ -
111 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN MY WIFE RAN OFF 915.150 $ -

yco28 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 915.172 $ -
19 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 915.194 $ -

121 DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN WAGON JESS FLYIN 915.201 $ -
101 KAYLIE STORBECK MAYER, MN NUMBER ONE LUVER 915.240 $ -
98 CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI WINE OR WHISKEY 915.276 $ -

yco26 BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 915.390 $ -
yco5 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN THE KNOTTY STREAKER 915.402 $ -
142 SHAWN  VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 915.434 $ -
11 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SO NATURALLY SPECIAL 915.462 $ -
12 CARLY LATHROP , MOONIN THE CLASS 915.520 $ -
54 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WBT FAMOUS BARTENDER 915.529 $ -

137 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 915.543 $ -
96 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI JLZ CAN YOU FRENCH 915.655 $ -

yco14 LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN NEIL 915.678 $ -
yco11 NATALIE ISERMAN STACY, MN JET 915.941 $ -



43 KATIE DAHLBERG SUPERIOR, WI CPR IMA DRIFT CORONA 916.021 $ -
146 BROOKE GAUSTAD ANDOVER, MN FLAMING FORTUNES 916.035 $ -
17 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL 916.177 $ -

129 LACEY SHORTT MARSHFIELD, WI STREAKING FANCY HAT 916.185 $ -
yco32 ELLA SWENSON NORTH BRANCH, MN CHASE 916.300 $ -

27 MONICA JENSON , HARD RIGHT HOOK 916.319 $ -
yco15 SOPHIE KODET REDWOOD FALLS, MN LITE LIL REIGN 916.532 $ -

85 RACHEL DOWNS DULUTH, MN DONTPERKTHEFRENCHMAN 916.534 $ -
117 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 916.549 $ -
55 TOREY FOEMMEL MARSHFIELD, WI FRENCHIESLANETAFAME 916.690 $ -

135 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN FRENCH INVASION 917.083 $ -
68 KENDYL SCHULZ POPLAR, WI CHARMING HICKORY 917.145 $ -

yco10 NATALIE ISERMAN STACY, MN SPG NOBRAKESJUSTTHROTL 917.562 $ -
115 KRISTINE CRONICK BALSAM LAKE, WI THATS DUDES GOGOBARS 924.980 $ -

yco29 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 999.999 $ -
yco30 MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 999.999 $ -
yco31 TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 999.999 $ -

82 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN IRIS HIGHEST HONOR 999.999 $ -
86 CASEY POTOCNIK FARMINGTON, MN RUGGED FRENCH GUY 999.999 $ -

138 CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN HULAS FRENCHIN GAL 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.296 1D 1 $ 105
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 14.539 1D 2 $ 70
KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 14.706 1D 3 $ -
JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 14.848 2D 1 $ 90

JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 15.044 2D 2 $ 60
CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI LLP MISS JESS 15.533 3D 1 $ 60
KRISSY CLEMENS  SAGINAW, MN ROCKIN ROUND THE CLOCK 15.588 3D 2 $ 40

RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.880 4D 1 $ 45
KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.913 4D 2 $ 30

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 15.928 4D 3 $ -
CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN STILETTOS N WISKY 15.974 4D 4 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.990 4D 5 $ -
LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 914.863 $ -
JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.921 $ -
JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SO NATURALLY SPECIAL 915.462 $ -
SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 916.549 $ -

FRIDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 16 ENTRIES - Paid out $500.00


